Response_Date
2/8/20 11:43 PM
2/8/20 11:20 PM
2/8/20 11:20 PM

2/8/20 11:06 PM

2/8/20 10:54 PM
2/8/20 10:28 PM
2/8/20 9:58 PM
2/8/20 9:55 PM
2/8/20 9:26 PM

2/8/20 6:37 PM
2/8/20 6:34 PM
2/8/20 6:14 PM

2/8/20 6:14 PM
2/8/20 6:13 PM
2/8/20 5:47 PM
2/8/20 5:39 PM
2/8/20 5:25 PM
2/8/20 4:33 PM
2/8/20 4:31 PM
2/8/20 3:43 PM
2/8/20 3:18 PM
2/8/20 3:11 PM
2/8/20 3:11 PM
2/8/20 2:48 PM
2/8/20 2:34 PM
2/8/20 2:32 PM
2/8/20 1:55 PM
2/8/20 1:50 PM
2/8/20 1:39 PM
2/8/20 1:31 PM

Problem
Unwanted Party
911 Hangup/Check
Wildlife

Intoxicated Person

Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Disturbance
Welfare Check
Unverified Alarm
Suicidal
Person/Threats
Informational
Community
Relations

Found Property
Traffic Enforcement
Harassment

Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)
MVA Hit and Run
911 Hangup/Check
Welfare Check

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Welfare Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Citizen Assist

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1224 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Johnson Rd / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

N FORD ST/ TEXAS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

316 Jackson Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17491 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
710 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700-828 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
707 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18148 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17505 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600-698 14TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

530 E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17764 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°42'38.73"n / 105A°12'05.15"w

Tony Grampas Park

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

02082020-0078048
02082020-0078010
02082020-0078011

02082020-0077988

02082020-0077968
02082020-0077925
02082020-0077886
02082020-0077885
02082020-0077857

02082020-0077633
02082020-0077619
02082020-0077593

02082020-0077595
02082020-0077588
02082020-0077552
02082020-0077532
02082020-0077514
02082020-0077424
02082020-0077428
02082020-0077333
02082020-0077292
02082020-0077273
02082020-0077274
02082020-0077236
02082020-0077211
02082020-0077209
02082020-0077138
02082020-0077131
02082020-0077115
02082020-0077097

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-000609

GN20-000607

GN20-000605

GN20-000604



2/8/20 12:31 PM
2/8/20 11:50 AM
2/8/20 11:09 AM
2/8/20 11:00 AM
2/8/20 10:21 AM
2/8/20 10:03 AM
2/8/20 9:46 AM
2/8/20 9:27 AM
2/8/20 9:16 AM
2/8/20 9:01 AM
2/8/20 9:00 AM
2/8/20 8:58 AM
2/8/20 8:48 AM
2/8/20 8:47 AM
2/8/20 8:24 AM
2/8/20 8:04 AM
2/8/20 7:49 AM
2/8/20 7:24 AM
2/8/20 6:50 AM

2/8/20 6:46 AM

2/8/20 6:20 AM
2/8/20 5:00 AM
2/8/20 5:00 AM
2/8/20 4:57 AM
2/8/20 3:49 AM
2/8/20 2:54 AM
2/8/20 2:43 AM
2/8/20 2:39 AM
2/8/20 2:30 AM
2/8/20 2:29 AM
2/8/20 2:11 AM
2/8/20 2:08 AM
2/8/20 1:48 AM

Follow Up
Motorist Assist
Motorist Assist
Follow Up

Hazard

Traffic Stop
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Parking Complaint
Wildlife

Traffic Stop
Aggressive Animal
Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Motorist Assist
Assault

Building Check
Welfare Check
Crim Mischief

Informational

Welfare Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check
Motorist Assist
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Area Check
Area Check
Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Follow Up
Area Check
Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1350 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17615 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Heritage Rd / Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
8th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

East St/ 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1024 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

303 Cliff Line Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2501 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1415 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

715 1st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

400-861 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17500 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17611 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
313 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY / HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

17611 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
969 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 MC INTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600-642 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2-14 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1801-1899 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800-898 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02082020-0076994
02082020-0076929
02082020-0076858
02082020-0076833
02082020-0076781
02082020-0076755
02082020-0076732
02082020-0076711
02082020-0076695
02082020-0076672
02082020-0076667
02082020-0076666
02082020-0076651
02082020-0076649
02082020-0076623
02082020-0076599
02082020-0076577
02082020-0076555
02082020-0076537

02082020-0076533

02082020-0076525
02082020-0076481
02082020-0076480
02082020-0076478
02082020-0076438
02082020-0076405
02082020-0076402
02082020-0076396
02082020-0076393
02082020-0076391
02082020-0076378
02082020-0076377
02082020-0076366

GN20-000603

GN20-000602

GN20-000601

GN20-000600



2/8/20 1:42 AM

2/8/20 1:34 AM

2/8/20 12:58 AM
2/8/20 12:42 AM
2/8/20 12:42 AM
2/8/20 12:15 AM
2/8/20 12:06 AM

Traffic Stop

MVA Unknown
Injury

Welfare Check
Area Check
Unwanted Party
Hazard

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

170 Wb / 6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200-1298 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1224 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02082020-0076360

02082020-0076355

02082020-0076335
02082020-0076320
02082020-0076321
02082020-0076306
02082020-0076298

GN20-000599



